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SFP Optical Module
155Mbps Dual Fiber SFP Optical Module for Fast Ethernet, OC3/STM-1

Part Number Description

OSP155-852NCR 155Mbps SFP Module,MMF,850nm,2km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OSP155-312NCR 155Mbps SFP Module,MMF,1310nm,2km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OSP155-3115NCR 155Mbps SFP Module,SMF,1310nm,15km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OSP155-3120NCR 155Mbps SFP Module,SMF,1310nm,20km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OSP155-3140NCR 155Mbps SFP Module,SMF,1310nm,40km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OSP155-5580NCR 155Mbps SFP Module,SMF,1550nm,80km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OSP155-55A2NCR 155Mbps SFP Module,SMF,1550nm,120km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OSP155-55A6NCR 155Mbps SFP Module,SMF,1550nm,160km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OSP155-852DCR 155Mbps SFP Module,MMF,850nm,2km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP155-312DCR 155Mbps SFP Module,MMF,1310nm,2km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP155-3115DCR 155Mbps SFP Module,SMF,1310nm,15km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP155-3120DCR 155Mbps SFP Module,SMF,1310nm,20km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP155-3140DCR 155Mbps SFP Module,SMF,1310nm,40km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP155-5580DCR 155Mbps SFP Module,SMF,1550nm,80km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP155-55A2DCR 155Mbps SFP Module,SMF,1550nm,120km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP155-55A6DCR 155Mbps SFP Module,SMF,1550nm,160km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP155-852NTR 155Mbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,MMF,850nm,2km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP155-312NTR 155Mbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,MMF,1310nm,2km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP155-3115NTR 155Mbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,15km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP155-3120NTR 155Mbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,20km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP155-3140NTR 155Mbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,40km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP155-5580NTR 155Mbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,80km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP155-55A2NTR 155Mbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,120km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP155-55A6NTR 155Mbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,160km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP155-852DTR 155Mbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,MMF,850nm,2km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP155-312DTR 155Mbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,MMF,1310nm,2km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP155-3115DTR 155Mbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,15km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP155-3120DTR 155Mbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,20km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP155-3140DTR 155Mbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,40km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP155-5580DTR 155Mbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,80km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP155-55A2DTR 155Mbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,120km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP155-55A6DTR 155Mbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,160km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

155Mbps BiDi SFP Optical Module for Fast Ethernet,OC3/STM-1
Part Number Description

OPB155-3520NCR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C
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OPB155-5320NCR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB155-3420NCR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,20km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB155-4320NCR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB155-3540NCR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB155-5340NCR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB155-3440NCR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,40km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB155-4340NCR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB155-3580NCR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB155-5380NCR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,80km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB155-45A2NCR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB155-54A2NCR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB155-45A5NCR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,150km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB155-54A5NCR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,150km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB155-3520DCR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB155-5320DCR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB155-3420DCR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,20km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB155-4320DCR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB155-3540DCR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB155-5340DCR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB155-3440DCR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,40km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB155-4340DCR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB155-3580DCR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB155-5380DCR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,80km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB155-45A2DCR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB155-54A2DCR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB155-45A5DCR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,150km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB155-54A5DCR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,150km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB155-3520NTR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OPB155-5320NTR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OPB155-3420NTR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,20km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OPB155-4320NTR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OPB155-3540NTR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OPB155-5340NTR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OPB155-3440NTR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,40km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OPB155-4340NTR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OPB155-3580NTR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OPB155-5380NTR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,80km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OPB155-45A2NTR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OPB155-54A2NTR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OPB155-45A5NTR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,150km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OPB155-54A5NTR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,150km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OPB155-3520DTR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C
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OPB155-5320DTR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OPB155-3420DTR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,20km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OPB155-4320DTR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OPB155-3540DTR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OPB155-5340DTR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OPB155-3440DTR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,40km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OPB155-4340DTR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OPB155-3580DTR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OPB155-5380DTR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,80km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OPB155-45A2DTR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OPB155-54A2DTR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OPB155-45A5DTR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,150km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OPB155-54A5DTR 155Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,150km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

622Mbps Dual Fiber SFP Optical Module for Fast Ethernet,OC12/STM-4&ATM
Part Number Description

OSP622-312NCR 622Mbps SFP Optics Module,MMF,1310nm,2km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OSP622-3110NCR 622Mbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,10km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OSP622-3120NCR 622Mbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,20km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OSP622-3140NCR 622Mbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,40km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OSP622-5580NCR 622Mbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,80km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OSP622-55A2NCR 622Mbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,120km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OSP622-55A6NCR 622Mbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,150~160km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OSP622-312DCR 622Mbps SFP Optics Module,MMF,1310nm,2km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP622-3110DCR 622Mbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,10km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP622-3120DCR 622Mbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,20km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP622-3140DCR 622Mbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,40km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP622-5580DCR 622Mbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,80km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP622-55A2DCR 622Mbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,120km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP622-55A6DCR 622Mbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,150~160km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP622-312NTR 622Mbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,MMF,1310nm,2km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP622-3110NTR 622Mbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,10km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP622-3120NTR 622Mbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,20km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP622-3140NTR 622Mbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,40km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP622-5580NTR 622Mbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,80km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP622-55A2NTR 622Mbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,120km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP622-55A6NTR 622Mbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,150~160km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP622-312DTR 622Mbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,MMF,1310nm,2km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP622-3110DTR 622Mbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,10km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP622-3120DTR 622Mbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,20km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C
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OSP622-3140DTR 622Mbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,40km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP622-5580DTR 622Mbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,80km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP622-55A2DTR 622Mbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,120km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP622-55A6DTR 622Mbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,150~160km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

622Mbps BiDi SFP Optical Module for Fast Ethernet,OC12/STM-4&ATM
Part Number Description

OPB622-3510NCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,10km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-5310NCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,10km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-3410NCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,10km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-4310NCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,10km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-3520NCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-5320NCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-3420NCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,20km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-4320NCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-3540NCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-5340NCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-3440NCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,40km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-4340NCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-4580NCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-5480NCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-45A2NCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-54A2NCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-45A6NCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,150~160km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-54A6NCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,150~160km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-3510DCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,10km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-5310DCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,10km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-3410DCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,10km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-4310DCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,10km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-3520DCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-5320DCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-3420DCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,20km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-4320DCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-3540DCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-5340DCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-3440DCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,40km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-4340DCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-4580DCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-5480DCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-45A2DCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C
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OPB622-54A2DCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-45A6DCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,150~160km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-54A6DCR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,150~160km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB622-3510NTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,10km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-5310NTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,10km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-3410NTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,10km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-4310NTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,10km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-3520NTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-5320NTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-3420NTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,20km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-4320NTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-3540NTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-5340NTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-3440NTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,40km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-4340NTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-4580NTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-5480NTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-45A2NTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-54A2NTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-45A6NTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,150~160km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-54A6NTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,150~160km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-3510DTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,10km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-5310DTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,10km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-3410DTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,10km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-4310DTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,10km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-3520DTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-5320DTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-3420DTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,20km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-4320DTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-3540DTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-5340DTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-3440DTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,40km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-4340DTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-4580DTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-5480DTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-45A2DTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-54A2DTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-45A6DTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,150~160km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB622-54A6DTR 622Mbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,150~160km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

B
ack

to
C
ontents

http://www.optcore.net


OPTCORE SFP OPTICS MODULE GUIDE

- 7 - https://www.optcore.net

1.25Gbps Dual Fiber SFP Optical Module for Gigabit Ethernet & 1G Fibre Channel
Part Number Description

OSP1250-8505NCR 1.25Gbps SFP Optics Module,MMF,850nm,550m,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OSP1250-312NCR 1.25Gbps SFP Optics Module,MMF,1310nm,2km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OSP1250-3110NCR 1.25Gbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,10km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OSP1250-3120NCR 1.25Gbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,20km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OSP1250-3140NCR 1.25Gbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,40km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OSP1250-5580NCR 1.25Gbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,80km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OSP1250-55A2NCR 1.25Gbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,120km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OSP1250-55A6NCR 1.25Gbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,150~160km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OSP1250-8505DCR 1.25Gbps SFP Optics Module,MMF,850nm,550m,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP1250-312DCR 1.25Gbps SFP Optics Module,MMF,1310nm,2km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP1250-3110DCR 1.25Gbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,10km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP1250-3120DCR 1.25Gbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,20km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP1250-3140DCR 1.25Gbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,40km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP1250-5580DCR 1.25Gbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,80km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP1250-55A2DCR 1.25Gbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,120km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP1250-55A6DCR 1.25Gbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,150~160km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP1250-8505NTR 1.25Gbps SFP Optics Module,MMF,850nm,550m,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP1250-312NTR 1.25Gbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,MMF,1310nm,2km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP1250-3110NTR 1.25Gbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,10km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP1250-3120NTR 1.25Gbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,20km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP1250-3140NTR 1.25Gbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,40km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP1250-5580NTR 1.25Gbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,80km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP1250-55A2NTR 1.25Gbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,120km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP1250-55A6NTR 1.25Gbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,150~160km,LC,without DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP1250-8505DTR 1.25Gbps SFP Optics Module,MMF,850nm,550m,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP1250-312DTR 1.25Gbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,MMF,1310nm,2km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP1250-3110DTR 1.25Gbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,10km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP1250-3120DTR 1.25Gbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,20km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP1250-3140DTR 1.25Gbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,40km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP1250-5580DTR 1.25Gbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,80km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP1250-55A2DTR 1.25Gbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,120km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP1250-55A6DTR 1.25Gbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,150~160km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Optical Module for Gigabit Ethernet & 1G Fibre Channel
Part Number Description

OPB1250-3510NCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,10km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-5310NCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,10km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-3410NCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,10km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C
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OPB1250-4310NCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,10km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-3520NCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-5320NCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-3420NCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,20km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-4320NCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-3540NCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-5340NCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-3440NCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,40km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-4340NCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-4580NCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-5480NCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-45A2NCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-54A2NCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-45A6NCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,150~160km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-54A6NCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,150~160km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-3510DCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,10km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-5310DCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,10km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-3410DCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,10km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-4310DCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,10km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-3520DCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-5320DCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-3420DCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,20km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-4320DCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-3540DCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-5340DCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-3440DCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,40km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-4340DCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-4580DCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-5480DCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-45A2DCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-54A2DCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-45A6DCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,150~160km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-54A6DCR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,150~160km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB1250-3510NTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,10km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB1250-5310NTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,10km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB1250-3410NTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,10km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB1250-4310NTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,10km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB1250-3520NTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB1250-5320NTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB1250-3420NTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,20km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB1250-4320NTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB1250-3540NTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C
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OPB1250-5340NTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB1250-3440NTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,40km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB1250-4340NTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB1250-4580NTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB1250-5480NTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB1250-45A2NTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB1250-54A2NTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB1250-45A6NTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,150~160km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB1250-54A6NTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,150~160km,LC,without DDM,-40~85°C

OPB1250-3510DTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,10km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB1250-5310DTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,10km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB1250-3410DTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,10km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB1250-4310DTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,10km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB1250-3520DTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB1250-5320DTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB1250-3420DTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,20km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB1250-4320DTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB1250-3540DTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB1250-5340DTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB1250-3440DTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,40km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB1250-4340DTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,40km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB1250-4580DTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB1250-5480DTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB1250-45A2DTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,120km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB1250-54A2DTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,120km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB1250-45A6DTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,150~160km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB1250-54A6DTR 1.25Gbps BiDi SFP Industrial Optics Module,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,150~160km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

2.5Gbps Dual Fiber SFP Optical Module for OC48/STM-16 and 2x Fibre Channel
Part Number Description

OSP2488-8503NCR 2.5Gbps SFP Optics Module,MMF,850nm,300m,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OSP2488-312NCR 2.5Gbps SFP Optics Module,MMF,1310nm,2km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OSP2488-3110NCR 2.5Gbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,10km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OSP2488-3120NCR 2.5Gbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,20km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OSP2488-3140NCR 2.5Gbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,40km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OSP2488-5540NCR 2.5Gbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,40km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OSP2488-5580NCR 2.5Gbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,80km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OSP2488-55A2NCR 2.5Gbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,120km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OSP2488-55A6NCR 2.5Gbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,150~160km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OSP2488-8503DCR 2.5Gbps SFP Optics Module,MMF,850nm,300m,LC,with DDM,0~70°C
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OSP2488-312DCR 2.5Gbps SFP Optics Module,MMF,1310nm,2km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP2488-3110DCR 2.5Gbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,10km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP2488-3120DCR 2.5Gbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,20km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP2488-3140DCR 2.5Gbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,40km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP2488-5540DCR 2.5Gbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,40km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP2488-5580DCR 2.5Gbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,80km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP2488-55A2DCR 2.5Gbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,120km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP2488-55A6DCR 2.5Gbps SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,150~160km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP2488-8503DTR 2.5Gbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,MMF,850nm,300m,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP2488-312DTR 2.5Gbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,MMF,1310nm,2km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP2488-3110DTR 2.5Gbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,10km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP2488-3120DTR 2.5Gbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,20km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP2488-3140DTR 2.5Gbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,40km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP2488-5540DTR 2.5Gbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,40km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP2488-5580DTR 2.5Gbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,80km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP2488-55A2DTR 2.5Gbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,120km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP2488-55A6DTR 2.5Gbps SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,150~160km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

2.5Gbps BiDi SFP Optical Module for OC48/STM-16 and 2x Fibre Channel
Part Number Description

OPB2488-352NCR 2.5Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,2km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB2488-532NCR 2.5Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,2km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB2488-3410NCR 2.5Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,10km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB2488-4310NCR 2.5Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,10km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB2488-3520NCR 2.5Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB2488-5320NCR 2.5Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB2488-3420NCR 2.5Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,20km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB2488-4320NCR 2.5Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB2488-4540NCR 2.5Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB2488-5440NCR 2.5Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,40km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB2488-4580NCR 2.5Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB2488-5480NCR 2.5Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,LC,without DDM,0~70°C

OPB2488-352DCR 2.5Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,2km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB2488-532DCR 2.5Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,2km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB2488-3410DCR 2.5Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,10km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB2488-4310DCR 2.5Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,10km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB2488-3520DCR 2.5Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB2488-5320DCR 2.5Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB2488-3420DCR 2.5Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,20km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB2488-4320DCR 2.5Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C
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OPB2488-4540DCR 2.5Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB2488-5440DCR 2.5Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,40km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB2488-4580DCR 2.5Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB2488-5480DCR 2.5Gbps BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OPB2488-352DTR 2.5Gbps Industrial BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,2km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB2488-532DTR 2.5Gbps Industrial BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,2km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB2488-3410DTR 2.5Gbps Industrial BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,10km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB2488-4310DTR 2.5Gbps Industrial BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,10km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB2488-3520DTR 2.5Gbps Industrial BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1550nm,SMF,20km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB2488-5320DTR 2.5Gbps Industrial BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB2488-3420DTR 2.5Gbps Industrial BiDi SFP Module,TX:1310/RX:1490nm,SMF,20km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB2488-4320DTR 2.5Gbps Industrial BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1310nm,SMF,20km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB2488-4540DTR 2.5Gbps Industrial BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,40km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB2488-5440DTR 2.5Gbps Industrial BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,40km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB2488-4580DTR 2.5Gbps Industrial BiDi SFP Module,TX:1490/RX:1550nm,SMF,80km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

OPB2488-5480DTR 2.5Gbps Industrial BiDi SFP Module,TX:1550/RX:1490nm,SMF,80km,LC,with DDM,-40~85°C

4.25Gbps Fibre Channel SFP Optical Module
Part Number Description

OSP4G-8505DCR 4G Fibre Channel SFP Optics Module,MMF,850nm,500m,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP4G-3110DCR 4G Fibre Channel SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,10km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP4G-5540DCR 4G Fibre Channel SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,40km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP4G-5580DCR 4G Fibre Channel SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,80km,LC,with DDM,0~70°C

OSP4G-8505DTR 4G Fibre Channel SFP Industrial Optics Module,MMF,850nm,500m,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP4G-3110DTR 4G Fibre Channel SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,10km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP4G-5540DTR 4G Fibre Channel SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,40km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

OSP4G-5580DTR 4G Fibre Channel SFP Industrial Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,80km,LC,with DDM,-40~+85°C

CWDM SFP Optical Module
155Mbps CWDM SFP Optical Module for Fast Ethernet,OC3/STM-1

Part Number Description

OPC155-2740DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1270nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-2940DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1290nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-3140DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-3340DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1330nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-3540DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1350nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-3740DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1370nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C
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OPC155-3940DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1390nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-4140DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1410nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-4340DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1430nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-4540DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1450nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-4740DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1470nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-4940DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1490nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-5140DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1510nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-5540DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1530nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-5340DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-5740DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1570nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-5940DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1590nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-6140DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1610nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-2780DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1270nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-2980DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1290nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-3180DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-3380DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1330nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-3580DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1350nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-3780DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1370nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-3980DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1390nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-4180DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1410nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-4380DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1430nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-4580DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1450nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-4780DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1470nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-4980DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1490nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-5180DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1510nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-5580DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1530nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-5380DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-5780DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1570nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-5980DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1590nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-6180DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1610nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-27A2DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1270nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-29A2DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1290nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-31A2DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-33A2DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1330nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-35A2DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1350nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-37A2DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1370nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-39A2DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1390nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-41A2DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1410nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-43A2DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1430nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-45A2DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1450nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-47A2DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1470nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-49A2DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1490nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C
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OPC155-51A2DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1510nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-55A2DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1530nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-53A2DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-57A2DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1570nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-59A2DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1590nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-61A2DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1610nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-27A6DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1270nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-29A6DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1290nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-31A6DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-33A6DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1330nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-35A6DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1350nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-37A6DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1370nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-39A6DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1390nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-41A6DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1410nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-43A6DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1430nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-45A6DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1450nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-47A6DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1470nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-49A6DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1490nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-51A6DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1510nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-55A6DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1530nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-53A6DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-57A6DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1570nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-59A6DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1590nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC155-61A6DCR 155M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1610nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

622Mbps CWDM SFP Optical Module for OC12/STM-4, ATM

Part Number Description

OPC622-2740DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1270nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-2940DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1290nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-3140DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-3340DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1330nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-3540DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1350nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-3740DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1370nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-3940DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1390nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-4140DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1410nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-4340DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1430nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-4540DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1450nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-4740DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1470nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-4940DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1490nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-5140DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1510nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-5540DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1530nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C
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OPC622-5340DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-5740DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1570nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-5940DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1590nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-6140DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1610nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-2780DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1270nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-2980DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1290nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-3180DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-3380DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1330nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-3580DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1350nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-3780DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1370nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-3980DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1390nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-4180DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1410nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-4380DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1430nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-4580DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1450nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-4780DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1470nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-4980DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1490nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-5180DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1510nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-5580DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1530nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-5380DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-5780DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1570nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-5980DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1590nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-6180DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1610nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-27A2DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1270nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-29A2DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1290nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-31A2DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-33A2DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1330nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-35A2DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1350nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-37A2DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1370nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-39A2DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1390nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-41A2DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1410nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-43A2DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1430nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-45A2DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1450nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-47A2DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1470nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-49A2DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1490nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-51A2DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1510nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-55A2DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1530nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-53A2DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-57A2DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1570nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-59A2DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1590nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-61A2DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1610nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-27A6DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1270nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-29A6DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1290nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C
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OPC622-31A6DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-33A6DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1330nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-35A6DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1350nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-37A6DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1370nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-39A6DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1390nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-41A6DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1410nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-43A6DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1430nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-45A6DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1450nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-47A6DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1470nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-49A6DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1490nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-51A6DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1510nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-55A6DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1530nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-53A6DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-57A6DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1570nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-59A6DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1590nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC622-61A6DCR 622M CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1610nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

1.25Gbps CWDM SFP Optical Module for Gigabit Ethernet and 1G Fibre Channel

Part Number Description

OPC1250-2740DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1270nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-2940DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1290nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-3140DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-3340DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1330nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-3540DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1350nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-3740DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1370nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-3940DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1390nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-4140DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1410nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-4340DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1430nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-4540DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1450nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-4740DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1470nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-4940DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1490nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-5140DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1510nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-5540DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1530nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-5340DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-5740DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1570nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-5940DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1590nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-6140DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1610nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-2780DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1270nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-2980DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1290nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-3180DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-3380DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1330nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C
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OPC1250-3580DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1350nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-3780DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1370nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-3980DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1390nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-4180DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1410nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-4380DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1430nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-4580DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1450nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-4780DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1470nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-4980DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1490nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-5180DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1510nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-5580DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1530nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-5380DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-5780DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1570nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-5980DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1590nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-6180DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1610nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-27A2DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1270nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-29A2DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1290nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-31A2DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-33A2DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1330nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-35A2DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1350nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-37A2DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1370nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-39A2DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1390nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-41A2DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1410nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-43A2DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1430nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-45A2DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1450nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-47A2DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1470nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-49A2DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1490nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-51A2DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1510nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-55A2DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1530nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-53A2DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-57A2DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1570nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-59A2DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1590nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-61A2DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1610nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-27A6DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1270nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-29A6DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1290nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-31A6DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-33A6DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1330nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-35A6DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1350nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-37A6DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1370nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-39A6DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1390nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-41A6DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1410nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-43A6DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1430nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-45A6DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1450nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C
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OPC1250-47A6DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1470nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-49A6DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1490nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-51A6DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1510nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-55A6DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1530nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-53A6DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-57A6DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1570nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-59A6DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1590nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC1250-61A6DCR 1.25G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1610nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

2.5Gbps CWDM SFP Optical Module for STM16/OC48 and 2x Fibre Channel
Part Number Description

OPC2488-2740DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1270nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-2940DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1290nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-3140DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-3340DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1330nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-3540DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1350nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-3740DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1370nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-3940DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1390nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-4140DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1410nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-4340DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1430nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-4540DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1450nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-4740DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1470nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-4940DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1490nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-5140DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1510nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-5540DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1530nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-5340DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-5740DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1570nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-5940DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1590nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-6140DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1610nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-2780DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1270nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-2980DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1290nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-3180DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-3380DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1330nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-3580DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1350nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-3780DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1370nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-3980DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1390nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-4180DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1410nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-4380DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1430nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-4580DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1450nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-4780DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1470nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-4980DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1490nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C
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OPC2488-5180DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1510nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-5580DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1530nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-5380DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-5780DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1570nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-5980DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1590nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-6180DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1610nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-27A2DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1270nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-29A2DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1290nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-31A2DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-33A2DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1330nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-35A2DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1350nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-37A2DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1370nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-39A2DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1390nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-41A2DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1410nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-43A2DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1430nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-45A2DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1450nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-47A2DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1470nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-49A2DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1490nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-51A2DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1510nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-55A2DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1530nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-53A2DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-57A2DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1570nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-59A2DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1590nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-61A2DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1610nm,120km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-27A6DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1270nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-29A6DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1290nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-31A6DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-33A6DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1330nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-35A6DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1350nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-37A6DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1370nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-39A6DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1390nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-41A6DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1410nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-43A6DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1430nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-45A6DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1450nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-47A6DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1470nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-49A6DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1490nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-51A6DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1510nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-55A6DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1530nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-53A6DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-57A6DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1570nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-59A6DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1590nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC2488-61A6DCR 2.5G CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1610nm,160km,LC,DDM,0~70°C
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4.25G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optical Module

Part Number Description

OPC4G-2740DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1270nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-2940DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1290nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-3140DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-3340DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1330nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-3540DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1350nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-3740DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1370nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-3940DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1390nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-4140DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1410nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-4340DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1430nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-4540DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1450nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-4740DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1470nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-4940DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1490nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-5140DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1510nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-5540DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1530nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-5340DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-5740DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1570nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-5940DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1590nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-6140DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1610nm,40km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-2780DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1270nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-2980DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1290nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-3180DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1310nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-3380DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1330nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-3580DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1350nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-3780DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1370nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-3980DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1390nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-4180DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1410nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-4380DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1430nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-4580DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1450nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-4780DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1470nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-4980DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1490nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-5180DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1510nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-5580DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1530nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-5380DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-5780DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1570nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-5980DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1590nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C

OPC4G-6180DCR 4G Fibre Channel CWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1610nm,80km,LC,DDM,0~70°C
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DWDM SFP Optical Module
1.25Gbps DWDM SFP 80km Optical Module

Part Number Data
Rate

Wavelen
gth Description

OPD1250-1780DCR 17 191.7 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1563.86nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-1880DCR 18 191.8 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1563.05nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-1980DCR 19 191.9 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1562.23nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-2080DCR 20 192.0 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1561.42nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-2180DCR 21 192.1 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1560.61nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-2280DCR 22 192.2 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1559.79nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-2380DCR 23 192.3 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1558.98nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-2480DCR 24 192.4 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1558.17nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-2580DCR 25 192.5 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1557.36nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-2680DCR 26 192.6 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1556.55nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-2780DCR 27 192.7 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1555.75nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-2880DCR 28 192.8 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1554.94nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-2980DCR 29 192.9 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1554.13nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-3080DCR 30 193.0 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1553.33nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-3180DCR 31 193.1 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1552.52nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-3280DCR 32 193.2 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1551.72nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-3380DCR 33 193.3 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550.92nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-3480DCR 34 193.4 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550.12nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-3580DCR 35 193.5 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1549.32nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-3680DCR 36 193.6 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1548.51nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-3780DCR 37 193.7 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1547.72nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-3880DCR 38 193.8 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1546.92nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-3980DCR 39 193.9 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1546.12nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-4080DCR 40 194.0 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1545.32nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-4180DCR 41 194.1 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1544.53nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-4280DCR 42 194.2 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1543.73nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-4380DCR 43 194.3 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1542.94nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-4480DCR 44 194.4 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1542.14nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-4580DCR 45 194.5 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1541.35nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-4680DCR 46 194.6 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1540.56nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-4780DCR 47 194.7 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1539.77nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-4880DCR 48 194.8 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1538.98nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-4980DCR 49 194.9 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1538.19nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-5080DCR 50 195.0 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1537.4nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-5180DCR 51 195.1 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1536.61nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-5280DCR 52 195.2 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1535.82nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-5380DCR 53 195.3 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1535.04nm,80km,LC,DDM
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OPD1250-5480DCR 54 195.4 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1534.25nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-5580DCR 55 195.5 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1533.47nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-5680DCR 56 195.6 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1532.68nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-5780DCR 57 195.7 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1531.9nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-5880DCR 58 195.8 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1531.12nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-5980DCR 59 195.9 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1530.33nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-6080DCR 60 196.0 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1529.55nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-6180DCR 61 196.1 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1528.77nm,80km,LC,DDM

1.25Gbps DWDM SFP 120km Optical Module

Part Number Data
Rate

Wavelen
gth Description

OPD1250-17A2DCR 17 191.7 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1563.86nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-18A2DCR 18 191.8 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1563.05nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-19A2DCR 19 191.9 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1562.23nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-20A2DCR 20 192.0 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1561.42nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-21A2DCR 21 192.1 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1560.61nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-22A2DCR 22 192.2 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1559.79nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-23A2DCR 23 192.3 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1558.98nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-24A2DCR 24 192.4 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1558.17nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-25A2DCR 25 192.5 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1557.36nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-26A2DCR 26 192.6 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1556.55nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-27A2DCR 27 192.7 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1555.75nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-28A2DCR 28 192.8 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1554.94nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-29A2DCR 29 192.9 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1554.13nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-30A2DCR 30 193.0 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1553.33nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-31A2DCR 31 193.1 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1552.52nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-32A2DCR 32 193.2 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1551.72nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-33A2DCR 33 193.3 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550.92nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-34A2DCR 34 193.4 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550.12nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-35A2DCR 35 193.5 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1549.32nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-36A2DCR 36 193.6 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1548.51nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-37A2DCR 37 193.7 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1547.72nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-38A2DCR 38 193.8 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1546.92nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-39A2DCR 39 193.9 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1546.12nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-40A2DCR 40 194.0 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1545.32nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-41A2DCR 41 194.1 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1544.53nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-42A2DCR 42 194.2 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1543.73nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-43A2DCR 43 194.3 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1542.94nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-44A2DCR 44 194.4 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1542.14nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-45A2DCR 45 194.5 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1541.35nm,120km,LC,DDM
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OPD1250-46A2DCR 46 194.6 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1540.56nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-47A2DCR 47 194.7 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1539.77nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-48A2DCR 48 194.8 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1538.98nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-49A2DCR 49 194.9 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1538.19nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-50A2DCR 50 195.0 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1537.4nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-51A2DCR 51 195.1 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1536.61nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-52A2DCR 52 195.2 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1535.82nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-53A2DCR 53 195.3 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1535.04nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-54A2DCR 54 195.4 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1534.25nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-55A2DCR 55 195.5 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1533.47nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-56A2DCR 56 195.6 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1532.68nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-57A2DCR 57 195.7 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1531.9nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-58A2DCR 58 195.8 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1531.12nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-59A2DCR 59 195.9 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1530.33nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-60A2DCR 60 196.0 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1529.55nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD1250-61A2DCR 61 196.1 1000BASE-EZX DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1528.77nm,120km,LC,DDM

2.5Gbps DWDM SFP 40km Optical Module

Part Number Data
Rate

Wavelen
gth Description

OPD2488-1740DCR 17 191.7 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1563.86nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-1840DCR 18 191.8 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1563.05nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-1940DCR 19 191.9 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1562.23nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-2040DCR 20 192.0 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1561.42nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-2140DCR 21 192.1 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1560.61nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-2240DCR 22 192.2 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1559.79nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-2340DCR 23 192.3 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1558.98nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-2440DCR 24 192.4 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1558.17nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-2540DCR 25 192.5 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1557.36nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-2640DCR 26 192.6 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1556.55nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-2740DCR 27 192.7 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1555.75nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-2840DCR 28 192.8 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1554.94nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-2940DCR 29 192.9 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1554.13nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-3040DCR 30 193.0 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1553.33nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-3140DCR 31 193.1 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1552.52nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-3240DCR 32 193.2 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1551.72nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-3340DCR 33 193.3 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550.92nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-3440DCR 34 193.4 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550.12nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-3540DCR 35 193.5 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1549.32nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-3640DCR 36 193.6 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1548.51nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-3740DCR 37 193.7 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1547.72nm,40km,LC,DDM
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OPD2488-3840DCR 38 193.8 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1546.92nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-3940DCR 39 193.9 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1546.12nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-4040DCR 40 194.0 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1545.32nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-4140DCR 41 194.1 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1544.53nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-4240DCR 42 194.2 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1543.73nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-4340DCR 43 194.3 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1542.94nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-4440DCR 44 194.4 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1542.14nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-4540DCR 45 194.5 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1541.35nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-4640DCR 46 194.6 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1540.56nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-4740DCR 47 194.7 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1539.77nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-4840DCR 48 194.8 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1538.98nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-4940DCR 49 194.9 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1538.19nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-5040DCR 50 195.0 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1537.4nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-5140DCR 51 195.1 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1536.61nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-5240DCR 52 195.2 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1535.82nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-5340DCR 53 195.3 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1535.04nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-5440DCR 54 195.4 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1534.25nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-5540DCR 55 195.5 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1533.47nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-5640DCR 56 195.6 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1532.68nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-5740DCR 57 195.7 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1531.9nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-5840DCR 58 195.8 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1531.12nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-5940DCR 59 195.9 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1530.33nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-6040DCR 60 196.0 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1529.55nm,40km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-6140DCR 61 196.1 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1528.77nm,40km,LC,DDM

2.5Gbps DWDM SFP 80km Optical Module

Part Number Data
Rate

Wavelen
gth Description

OPD2488-1780DCR 17 191.7 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1563.86nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-1880DCR 18 191.8 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1563.05nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-1980DCR 19 191.9 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1562.23nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-2080DCR 20 192.0 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1561.42nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-2180DCR 21 192.1 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1560.61nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-2280DCR 22 192.2 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1559.79nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-2380DCR 23 192.3 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1558.98nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-2480DCR 24 192.4 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1558.17nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-2580DCR 25 192.5 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1557.36nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-2680DCR 26 192.6 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1556.55nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-2780DCR 27 192.7 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1555.75nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-2880DCR 28 192.8 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1554.94nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-2980DCR 29 192.9 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1554.13nm,80km,LC,DDM
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OPD2488-3080DCR 30 193.0 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1553.33nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-3180DCR 31 193.1 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1552.52nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-3280DCR 32 193.2 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1551.72nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-3380DCR 33 193.3 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550.92nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-3480DCR 34 193.4 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550.12nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-3580DCR 35 193.5 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1549.32nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-3680DCR 36 193.6 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1548.51nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-3780DCR 37 193.7 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1547.72nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-3880DCR 38 193.8 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1546.92nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-3980DCR 39 193.9 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1546.12nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-4080DCR 40 194.0 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1545.32nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-4180DCR 41 194.1 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1544.53nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-4280DCR 42 194.2 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1543.73nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-4380DCR 43 194.3 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1542.94nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-4480DCR 44 194.4 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1542.14nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-4580DCR 45 194.5 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1541.35nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-4680DCR 46 194.6 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1540.56nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-4780DCR 47 194.7 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1539.77nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-4880DCR 48 194.8 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1538.98nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-4980DCR 49 194.9 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1538.19nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-5080DCR 50 195.0 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1537.4nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-5180DCR 51 195.1 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1536.61nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-5280DCR 52 195.2 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1535.82nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-5380DCR 53 195.3 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1535.04nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-5480DCR 54 195.4 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1534.25nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-5580DCR 55 195.5 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1533.47nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-5680DCR 56 195.6 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1532.68nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-5780DCR 57 195.7 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1531.9nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-5880DCR 58 195.8 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1531.12nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-5980DCR 59 195.9 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1530.33nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-6080DCR 60 196.0 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1529.55nm,80km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-6180DCR 61 196.1 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1528.77nm,80km,LC,DDM

2.5Gbps DWDM SFP 120km Optical Module

Part Number Data
Rate

Wavelen
gth Description

OPD2488-17A2DCR 17 191.7 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1563.86nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-18A2DCR 18 191.8 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1563.05nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-19A2DCR 19 191.9 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1562.23nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-20A2DCR 20 192.0 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1561.42nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-21A2DCR 21 192.1 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1560.61nm,120km,LC,DDM
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OPD2488-22A2DCR 22 192.2 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1559.79nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-23A2DCR 23 192.3 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1558.98nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-24A2DCR 24 192.4 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1558.17nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-25A2DCR 25 192.5 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1557.36nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-26A2DCR 26 192.6 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1556.55nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-27A2DCR 27 192.7 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1555.75nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-28A2DCR 28 192.8 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1554.94nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-29A2DCR 29 192.9 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1554.13nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-30A2DCR 30 193.0 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1553.33nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-31A2DCR 31 193.1 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1552.52nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-32A2DCR 32 193.2 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1551.72nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-33A2DCR 33 193.3 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550.92nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-34A2DCR 34 193.4 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1550.12nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-35A2DCR 35 193.5 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1549.32nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-36A2DCR 36 193.6 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1548.51nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-37A2DCR 37 193.7 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1547.72nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-38A2DCR 38 193.8 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1546.92nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-39A2DCR 39 193.9 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1546.12nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-40A2DCR 40 194.0 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1545.32nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-41A2DCR 41 194.1 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1544.53nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-42A2DCR 42 194.2 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1543.73nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-43A2DCR 43 194.3 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1542.94nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-44A2DCR 44 194.4 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1542.14nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-45A2DCR 45 194.5 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1541.35nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-46A2DCR 46 194.6 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1540.56nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-47A2DCR 47 194.7 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1539.77nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-48A2DCR 48 194.8 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1538.98nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-49A2DCR 49 194.9 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1538.19nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-50A2DCR 50 195.0 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1537.4nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-51A2DCR 51 195.1 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1536.61nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-52A2DCR 52 195.2 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1535.82nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-53A2DCR 53 195.3 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1535.04nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-54A2DCR 54 195.4 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1534.25nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-55A2DCR 55 195.5 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1533.47nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-56A2DCR 56 195.6 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1532.68nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-57A2DCR 57 195.7 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1531.9nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-58A2DCR 58 195.8 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1531.12nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-59A2DCR 59 195.9 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1530.33nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-60A2DCR 60 196.0 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1529.55nm,120km,LC,DDM

OPD2488-61A2DCR 61 196.1 2.5G DWDM SFP Optics Module,SMF,1528.77nm,120km,LC,DDM
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Video SFP Optical Module
3G Video SFP Optical Module (Transceiver,Transmitter& Receiver Type)

Part Number Description Type

OHP3G-313DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video SFP Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,3km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant TRX

OHP3G-313DCRN 3Gb/s SDI Video SFP Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,3km,LC,with DDM,Non-MSA Pinout TRX

OHP3G-3110DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video SFP Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,10km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant TRX

OHP3G-3110DCRN 3Gb/s SDI Video SFP Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,10km,LC,with DDM,Non-MSA Pinout TRX

OHP3G-D3110DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video SFP Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,10km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant TRX

OHP3G-D3110DCRN 3Gb/s SDI Video SFP Transceiver,SMF,1310nm,10km,LC,with DDM,Non-MSA Pinout TRX

OHP3G-5510DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video SFP Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,10km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant TRX

OHP3G-5510DCRN 3Gb/s SDI Video SFP Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,10km,LC,with DDM,Non-MSA Pinout TRX

OHP3G-5540DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video SFP Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,40km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant TRX

OHP3G-5540DCRN 3Gb/s SDI Video SFP Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,40km,LC,with DDM,Non-MSA Pinout TRX

OHP3G-5580DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video SFP Transceiver,SMF,1550nm,80km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant TRX

OHP3G-31313NCR 3Gb/s SDI Video SFP Transmitters,2-TX,SMF,1310nm/1310nm,3km,LC,without DDM,Non-MSA TTX

OHP3G-313110NCR 3Gb/s SDI Video SFP Transmitters,2-TX,SMF,1310nm/1310nm,10km,LC,without DDM,Non-MSA TTX

OHP3G-555510NCR 3Gb/s SDI Video SFP Transmitters,2-TX,SMF,1550nm/1550nm,40km,LC,without DDM,Non-MSA TTX

OHPC3G-xxxx10NCR 3Gb/s SDI Video SFP CWDM Transmitters,2-TX,SMF,xxnm/xxnm,10km,LC,without DDM,Non-MSA TTX

OHPC3G-xxxx40NCR 3Gb/s SDI Video SFP CWDM Transmitters,2-TX,SMF,xxnm/xxnm,40km,LC,without DDM,Non-MSA TTX

OHP3G-T313NCR 3Gb/s SDI Video SFP Transmitter,1-TX,SMF,1310nm,3km,LC,without DDM,Non-MSA TX

OHP3G-T3110NCR 3Gb/s SDI Video SFP Transmitters,1-TX,SMF,1310nm,10km,LC,without DDM,Non-MSA TX

OHP3G-T5510NCR 3Gb/s SDI Video SFP Transmitters,1-TX,SMF,1550nm,40km,LC,without DDM,Non-MSA TX

OHPC3G-Txx10NCR 3Gb/s SDI Video SFP CWDM Transmitter,1-TX,SMF,xxnm,10km,LC,without DDM,Non-MSA TX

OHPC3G-Txx40NCR 3Gb/s SDI Video SFP CWDM Transmitters,1-TX,SMF,xxnm,40km,LC,without DDM,Non-MSA TX

OHP3G-RR10NCR 3Gb/s SDI Video SFP Receivers,2-RX,SMF,1200~1610nm,10km,LC,Non-MSA RRX

OHP3G-RR40NCR 3Gb/s SDI Video SFP Receivers,2-RX,SMF,1200~1610nm,40km,LC,Non-MSA RRX

OHP3G-R10DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video SFP Receiver,1-RX,SMF,1200~1610nm,10km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant RX

OHP3G-R40DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video SFP Receiver,1-RX,SMF,1200~1610nm,40km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant RX

OHP3G-R80DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video SFP Receiver,1-RX,SMF,1200~1610nm,80km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant RX

3G Video SFP CWDM Optical Module
Part Number Description Type

OHPC3G-2710DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1290nm,10km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 10km

OHPC3G-2910DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1290nm,10km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 10km

OHPC3G-3110DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1310nm,10km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 10km

OHPC3G-3310DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1330nm,10km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 10km

OHPC3G-3510DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1350nm,10km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 10km

OHPC3G-3710DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1370nm,10km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 10km

OHPC3G-3910DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1390nm,10km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 10km
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OHPC3G-4110DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1410nm,10km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 10km

OHPC3G-4310DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1430nm,10km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 10km

OHPC3G-4510DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1450nm,10km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 10km

OHPC3G-4710DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1470nm,10km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 10km

OHPC3G-4910DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1490nm,10km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 10km

OHPC3G-5110DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1510nm,10km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 10km

OHPC3G-5510DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1530nm,10km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 10km

OHPC3G-5310DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1550nm,10km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 10km

OHPC3G-5710DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1570nm,10km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 10km

OHPC3G-5910DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1590nm,10km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 10km

OHPC3G-6110DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1610nm,10km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 10km

OHPC3G-2740DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1290nm,40km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 40km

OHPC3G-2940DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1290nm,40km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 40km

OHPC3G-3140DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1310nm,40km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 40km

OHPC3G-3340DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1330nm,40km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 40km

OHPC3G-3540DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1350nm,40km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 40km

OHPC3G-3740DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1370nm,40km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 40km

OHPC3G-3940DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1390nm,40km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 40km

OHPC3G-4140DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1410nm,40km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 40km

OHPC3G-4340DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1430nm,40km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 40km

OHPC3G-4540DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1450nm,40km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 40km

OHPC3G-4740DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1470nm,40km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 40km

OHPC3G-4940DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1490nm,40km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 40km

OHPC3G-5140DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1510nm,40km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 40km

OHPC3G-5540DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1530nm,40km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 40km

OHPC3G-5340DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1550nm,40km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 40km

OHPC3G-5740DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1570nm,40km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 40km

OHPC3G-5940DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1590nm,40km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 40km

OHPC3G-6140DCR 3Gb/s SDI Video CWDM SFP Transceiver Module,SMF,1610nm,40km,LC,with DDM,MSA Compliant CWDM TRX 40km
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Warnings
Handling Precautions: This device is susceptible to damage as a result of electrostatic discharge (ESD). A static free

environment is highly recommended. Follow guidelines according to proper ESD procedures.

Laser Safety: Radiation emitted by laser devices can be dangerous to human eyes. Avoid eye exposure to direct or indirect

radiation.

For more product information,visit us on the web at www.optcore.net
DS10002/VER170419/EN Copyright © 2017 Optcore Technology Co.,Ltd. All rights reserved.
Optcore, Optcore logo are registered trademarks of Optcore Technology Co.,Ltd. All other brands,
product names, or trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
Specifications and product availability are subject to change without notice. Optcore assumes no
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